

EMA INDIA LIMITED

CIN:L27201UP1871PLC003409

Mfrs. of Induction
Heating and Honing
Machines & Accessories

February 15, 2022

To,
Manager-CRD,
BSE Limited,
Pheroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Sub: Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations")- Newspaper Publication

Re: EMA India Limited; Scrip Code: 522027

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copies of newspaper advertisements published in 'Financial Express' English Edition and 'Rashtriya Sahara' Hindi Edition on **15th February, 2022** informing about the Postal Ballot Notice and remote e-voting information for increase in the Authorized Share Capital of the Company and resultant alteration in the Capital clause of the Memorandum of Association and clause 5 of the Articles of Association of the Company.


The said Newspaper Advertisement has also been uploaded on our corporate website i.e. <http://www.eiltd.info>

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully

For EMA India Limited


Namita Sabharwal
(Company Secretary)
M. No.: A35411

Enc.: As Above

Regd. Office & Postal Address
EMA INDIA LTD.
C-37, Panki Industrial Area
P.O. Udyog Nagar
Kanpur-208 022
INDIA

Honing Machine Division
GEHRING INDIA
(A Div. of Ema India Ltd.)
VIII, Maharajpur, 19th Km. Stone
P.O. Tantiyaganj, Mandhana
Kanpur Dehat-209 203
INDIA

EMA Tel. : +91-512-691210-11-12-13
Fax : +91-512-691214
GEHRING Tel. : +91-5112-20105, 20107
Fax : +91-5112-20105
E-mail : emai@lw1.vsnl.net.in

SHARPLINE BROADCAST LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS ARCHIT HOLDINGS AND CREDITS LIMITED)
 CIN: L22100DL1990PLC039464
 Regd. Off: 37th Second Floor, Rani Jhansi Road Motia Khan, Paharganj, Delhi -110055
 Email ID: sharplinebroadcastlimited@gmail.com Website: www.sharplinebroadcast.in
 Statement of Un-audited Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021

Particulars	(in lakhs)		
	Quarter Ended (31/12/2021)	Year to date (31/12/2021)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (31/12/2020)
Total Income from Operations	380.91	665.09	181.70
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	70.70	20.12	(3.34)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax/after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	70.70	20.12	(3.34)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax/after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	52.91	0.87	(3.34)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	52.91	0.87	(3.34)
Equity Share Capital	1,150.00	1,150.00	1,150.00
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations	0.46	0.01	(0.03)
1. Basic	0.46	0.01	(0.03)
2. Diluted	0.46	0.01	(0.03)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges and the listed entity.
 2. The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of footnote.
 3. Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Sharpline Broadcast Limited
 Sd/-
 Name: Sanjeev Kumar Jha
 Designation: Whole Time Director
 DIN: 9249593
 Date: 14/02/2022

ASSAM ENTRADE LIMITED

CIN NO. L20219WB1985PLC096557
 Regd. Off: 16 TARA CHAND DUTTA STREET, 2ND FLOOR, KOLKATA-700073 Website: www.assamentrade.com

Extract of financial results for the quarter and year to date ended 31st December, 2021

No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated						
		For the quarter ended	Nine Month ended	Year ended	For the quarter ended	Nine Month ended	Year ended				
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)				
1	Total income from operations	158.103	123.284	392.605	360.066	564.214	158.246	123.421	393.035	360.474	564.814
2	Net profit for the period before tax	14.864	56.421	166.002	215.027	211.814	14.971	56.481	166.348	215.316	211.927
3	Net profit for the period after tax	11.054	40.722	124.207	144.953	141.127	11.152	40.770	124.483	145.170	141.214
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	11.054	40.722	124.207	144.953	141.127	11.152	40.770	124.483	145.170	141.214
5	Equity share capital	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979	143.979
6	Other equity					5261.952					5846.629
7	Earnings per share (EPS) of Rs 10/- each Basic and diluted EPS (Rs per share) (not annualised excluding year end)	0.788	2.828	8.627	10.068	9.802	0.775	2.832	8.646	10.083	9.808

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter end financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.assamentrade.com)

For Assam Enttrade Limited
 Sd/- (Nishant Gupta)
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00326317
 Place: Kanpur
 Date: 14.02.2022

POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property) Rule 8(1)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of IIFL Home Finance Limited (Formerly known as India Infoline Housing Finance Ltd.) (IIFL-HFL) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(1) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice was issued by the Authorized Officer of the company to the borrower / co-borrowers mentioned herein below to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the said rules. The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of IIFL-HFL for an amount mentioned herein under with interest thereon. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act. If the borrower clears the dues of the "IIFL-HFL" together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred, at any time before the date fixed for sale or transfer, the secured assets shall not be sold or transferred by "IIFL-HFL" and no further step shall be taken by "IIFL-HFL" for transfer or sale of the secured assets.

Name of the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s)	Description of secured asset (Immovable property)	Total Outstanding Dues (Rs.)	Date of Demand Notice	Date of Possession
Mrs. Sarojini, Mr. Anil Koushik & Mrs. Santosh Kumar (Prospect No. 845336)	All that piece and parcel of House Situated At, Sai Puram, adjoining 104 sq. ft. Vpo Kabirpur, Sonipat, Pincode:131001, Haryana, India	Rs. 3,47,460/- (Rupees Three Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Only)	13-Jul-2021	12-Feb-2022
Mr. Deepak Verma, Mrs. Manju, Mr. Raj Kumar and Mrs. Roshni Kumar (Prospect No. 875243)	All that piece and parcel of Flat No. 8, mtrs., Singhal Dream City, Mauza Ladadma, Agra, Pincode:282007, Uttar Pradesh.	Rs. 8,23,432/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Twenty Three Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Two Only)	04-Oct-2021	12-Feb-2022

For further details please contact to Authorized Officer at Branch Office: Plot No. 30/30E, Upper Ground Floor, Main Shivaji Marg, Najafgarh Road, Beside Jaguar Showroom, Moti Nagar, New Delhi and/or Corporate Office: IIFL Tower, Plot No. 98, Phase-IV, Udyog Vihar, Gurgaon, Haryana.
 Date: 15-February-2022 Place: Delhi/NCR Sd/- Authorised Officer For IIFL Home Finance Limited

DEMAND NOTICE

Under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation And Reconstruction of Financial Assets And Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (the said Act) read with Rule 3 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (the said Rules). In exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(1) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the said Rules, the Authorized Officer of IIFL Home Finance Ltd. (IIFL-HFL) (Formerly known as India Infoline Housing Finance Ltd.) has issued Demand Notice under section 13(2) of the said Act, calling upon the Borrower(s), to repay the amount mentioned in the respective Demand Notice(s) issued to them. In connection with above notice is hereby given, once again, to the Borrower(s) to pay within 60 days from the publication of this notice, the amounts indicated herein below, together with further interest from the date(s) of Demand Notice till the date of payment. The detail of the Borrower(s), amount due as on date of Demand Notice and security offered towards repayment of loan amount are as under:-

Name of the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s)	Demand Notice Date and Amount	Description of secured asset (Immovable property)
Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Mr. Dharam Singh, Mrs. Neeta Thakur (Prospect No. 864178)	10-February-2022 Rs. 19,44,617/- (Rupees Nineteen Lakh Forty Four Thousand Six Hundred Seventeen Only)	All that piece and parcel of the property being: Plot No 45, Adjoining 112.5 Sq. Yds., Portion Kh No 26/20 A and 27/16, Gf Village Shakur, Abadi Mahindra Park A2 Delhi-110034, Delhi, India
Mr. Ashok Kumar Bishnoi, Mrs. Rekha (Prospect No. 878620)	11-February-2022 Rs. 19,28,111/- (Rupees Nineteen Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand One Hundred Eleven Only)	All that piece and parcel of the property being: Part Of Commercial Plot No. A-23, area admeasuring 88.16 Sq. Mtrs., Transport Nagar, Yadav Nagar, Mauja Palikhera, Mathura, 281001, Uttar Pradesh, India

If the said Borrowers fail to make payment to IIFL-HFL as aforesaid, IIFL-HFL may proceed against the above secured assets under Section 13(4) of the said Act, and the applicable Rules, entirely at the risks, costs and consequences of the Borrowers. For further details please contact to Authorized Officer at Branch Office: Plot No. 30/30E, Upper Ground Floor, Main Shivaji Marg, Najafgarh Road, Beside Jaguar Showroom, Moti Nagar, New Delhi Corporate Office
 Date: 15-February-2022 Place: Delhi/NCR Sd/- Authorised Officer For IIFL Home Finance Limited

SMC CREDITS LIMITED

24, Ashoka Chambers, 5-B, Rajindra Park, Pusa Road, New Delhi-110060
 CIN: L65910DL1992PLC049566, Website www.smccredits.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended		
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	211.74	79.03	241.98	437.5	418.04	516.33	299.10	299.10	299.10
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extra ordinary items)	159.6	36.85	197.91	297.16	250.48	449.68	210.48	210.48	210.48
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extra ordinary items)	133.82	32.63	159.14	242.16	210.48	449.68	210.48	210.48	210.48
4	Total comprehensive income	47051.82	7019.86	0	54071.68	0	23331.97	23331.97	23331.97	23331.97
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Share Rs. 10/- each)	1002.22	1002.22	1002.22	1002.22	1002.22	1002.22	1002.22	1002.22	1002.22
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year						24759.92	24759.92	24759.92	24759.92
7	Earning per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	1.34	0.33	1.59	2.42	2.10	4.49	4.49	4.49	4.49
	Basic	1.34	0.33	1.59	2.42	2.10	4.49	4.49	4.49	4.49
	Diluted	1.34	0.33	1.59	2.42	2.10	4.49	4.49	4.49	4.49

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said quarter and nine months end are available on the stock exchange www.bseindia.com
 2. The above result are review by the audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th February, 2022

For SMC Credits Limited
 Sd/-
 Rajesh Goenka
 Chairman & Executive Director
 DIN: 00298227
 Place : New Delhi
 Dated : 14th February, 2022

JAGAT TRADING ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CIN: L74999DL1982PLC014411
 Registered Office: 208, Magnum House-II, Karampura Community Centre, New Delhi-110015, Ph: 011-45090162
 E-mail id: jagattradingenterpriseslimited@gmail.com, Website: www.tel.co.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

(Rs. in Thousands except EPS)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Current Quarter ended			Previous Quarter ended			Previous Year ended		
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited / Reviewed)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited / Reviewed)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited / Reviewed)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited / Reviewed)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited / Reviewed)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	4,088.18	7,579.28	38,670.16	1,347.64	5,219.21	29,531.73	1,347.64	5,219.21	29,531.73
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,347.64	4,890.53	26,699.66	1,347.64	4,890.53	26,699.66	1,347.64	4,890.53	26,699.66
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1,347.64	4,890.53	26,699.66	1,347.64	4,890.53	26,699.66	1,347.64	4,890.53	26,699.66
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	996.70	4,890.53	26,699.66	996.70	4,890.53	26,699.66	996.70	4,890.53	26,699.66
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)	1,013.93	4,861.81	26,768.61	1,013.93	4,861.81	26,768.61	1,013.93	4,861.81	26,768.61
6	Equity Share Capital	50,816.40	50,816.40	50,816.40	50,816.40	50,816.40	50,816.40	50,816.40	50,816.40	50,816.40
7	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	99,129.64	72,360.69	99,129.64	99,129.64	72,360.69	99,129.64	99,129.64	72,360.69	99,129.64
8	Securities Premium Account									
9	Net Worth (Total of Assets)	1,27,993.17	93,408.66	1,27,993.17	1,27,993.17	93,408.66	1,27,993.17	1,27,993.17	93,408.66	1,27,993.17
10	Paid Up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt									
11	Out Standing Redeemable Preference Shares									
12	Debt Equity Ratio									
13	Earning Per Share (FV of Rs 10/- Each) for continuing and discontinued operations	0.20	0.96	5.25	0.20	0.96	5.25	0.20	0.96	5.25
	a) Basic	0.20	0.96	5.25	0.20	0.96	5.25	0.20	0.96	5.25
	b) Diluted	0.20	0.96	5.25	0.20	0.96	5.25	0.20	0.96	5.25
14	Capital Redemption Reserve									
15	Debtenture Redemption Reserve									
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio									
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio									

Note:
 1. The Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 have been approved by the Board of Director in their meeting held on February 14, 2022 after being reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee.
 2. The Statutory Auditors have reviewed these financial results pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.
 3. Segment reporting as defined in Accounting Standard-17 is not applicable as the Company is engaged in NBFC Business.
 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Nine Months Un-Audited Financial Results - as per IND AS compliant filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and Nine Months Un-Audited Financial Results as on 31.12.2021 are available on Company's website, www.tel.co.in and Stock Exchange website, www.mseil.in

For JAGAT TRADING ENTERPRISES LIMITED
 Sd/-
 (Praveen Kumar Goel)
 Director
 DIN: 00021153
 Place : New Delhi
 Date : 14th February, 2022

FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LTD

CIN : L52324DL1981PLC012033
 Regd. Office: G-4, Community Centre, Naraina Vihar, New Delhi-110028
 E-Mail ID for investors: rekha.srivastava2016@gmail.com Tel: 011-25774212-214, 25771629

Extract of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter/Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2021

Particulars	Standalone Results			Consolidated Results						
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended				
	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)				
Total income from operations (net)	41.21	73.45	158.04	59.40	382.18	41.21	73.45	158.04	59.40	382.18
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	35.67	241.38	297.10	42.10	340.24	35.67	61.63	117.35	42.10	340.24
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	35.67	241.38	297.10	42.10	340.24	35.67	61.63	117.35	42.10	340.24
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	35.67	204.14	259.85	42.10	340.24	35.67	24.39	80.10	42.10	340.24
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	35.67	204.14	259.85	42.10	340.24	31.25	153.52	450.09	623.44	1137.81
Paid up Equity Share Capital	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						-716.81				1334.48
Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.51	2.90	3.69	0.60	4.83	0.44	2.18	6.39	8.86	16.02
Basic	0.51	2.90	3.69	0.60	4.83	0.44	2.18	6.39	8.86	16.02
Diluted	0.51	2.90	3.69	0.60	4.83	0.44	2.18	6.39	8.86	16.02

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: http://www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website: http://www.fortuneinternational.in

For FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LTD
 Sd/- (Nivedan Bhardwaj)
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00040191
 Place: New Delhi
 Date : 14.02.2022

MOHINDRA FASTENERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 304, Gupta Arcade, Inder Enclave, Delhi-Rohatk Road, Delhi-1

